
 

AKSHARAM INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 

          MATHAMPALAYAM 

 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2023-24 

 

MONTH AND YEAR – MAY 2023 

DATE DAY EVENT 

01.05.2023 Monday  

02.05.2023 Tuesday   

03.05.2023 Wednesday  

04.05.2023 Thursday   

05.05.2023 Friday   

06.05.2023 Saturday   

07.05.2023 Sunday  

08.05.2023 Monday  

09.05.2023 Tuesday   

10.05.2023 Wednesday  

11.05.2023 Thursday   

12.05.2023 Friday   

13.05.2023 Saturday   

14.05.2023 Sunday  

15.05.2023 Monday  

16.05.2023 Tuesday   

17.05.2023 Wednesday  

18.05.2023 Thursday   

19.05.2023 Friday   

20.05.2023 Saturday   

21.05.2023 Sunday  

22.05.2023 Monday  

23.05.2023 Tuesday   

24.05.2023 Wednesday  

25.05.2023 Thursday  School Reopens for Teachers 

26.05.2023 Friday   

27.05.2023 Saturday   

28.05.2023 Sunday  

29.05.2023 Monday School reopens for Students (9 – 12) 

Parent Orientation Program – 9,11 - FITT JEE 

30.05.2023 Tuesday   

31.05.2023 Wednesday  

 
 
 
P.T* – PERIODIC TEST 
 
 



 

 
 
 
 
 

MONTH AND YEAR – JUNE 2023 

DATE DAY EVENT 

01.06.2023 Thursday   

02.06.2023 Friday   

03.06.2023 Saturday   

04.06.2023 Sunday  

05.06.2023 Monday School Reopens for Students(1 to 8) 

06.06.2023 Tuesday   

07.06.2023 Wednesday  

08.06.2023 Thursday   

09.06.2023 Friday   

10.06.2023 Saturday  Parent Orientation Program – KG TO 8 

11.06.2023 Sunday  

12.06.2023 Monday  

13.06.2023 Tuesday   

14.06.2023 Wednesday  

15.06.2023 Thursday   

16.06.2023 Friday   

17.06.2023 Saturday  Calligraphy(3-5) 

18.06.2023 Sunday Father’s Day 

19.06.2023 Monday P.T. – 1 Exam Commences(9,10,12) 

20.06.2023 Tuesday   

21.06.2023 Wednesday Yoga and Music Day 

22.06.2023 Thursday   

23.06.2023 Friday  Rainbow Day 

24.06.2023 Saturday  Drawing/Colouring Competition(KG to 5) 

Voice of Aksharam(6 to 8) 

P.T. – 1 Exam Ends(9,10,12) 

Speech Competition(9-12) 

25.06.2023 Sunday  

26.06.2023 Monday  

27.06.2023 Tuesday   

28.06.2023 Wednesday  

29.06.2023 Thursday  Bakrid 

30.06.2023 Friday   

 

 

P.T* – PERIODIC TEST 
 
 
 
 



 

 
 
 

MONTH AND YEAR – JULY 2023 

DATE DAY EVENT 

01.07.2023 Saturday PTM –(9,10,12) 

02.07.2023 Sunday  

03.07.2023 Monday  

04.07.2023 Tuesday   

05.07.2023 Wednesday  

06.07.2023 Thursday   

07.07.2023 Friday   

08.07.2023 Saturday  P.T. I  - Portion Completion  

09.07.2023 Sunday  

10.07.2023 Monday KG Numeracy Day 

11.07.2023 Tuesday  World Population Day 

12.07.2023 Wednesday  

13.07.2023 Thursday   

14.07.2023 Friday  Field Trip(KG) – Fire Station 

15.07.2023 Saturday  Clay Modelling (KG to 5) 

Beat the Heat (6 to 9) 

16.07.2023 Sunday  

17.07.2023 Monday P.T. – I EXAM ( 3 -  8,11), Cycle Test I (1 and 2),FA(KG) 

P.T. – 2 Exam(9,10,12) 

18.07.2023 Tuesday   

19.07.2023 Wednesday  

20.07.2023 Thursday   

21.07.2023 Friday   

22.07.2023 Saturday  P.T. – I Ends ( 3 -  8,11), Cycle Test I (1 and 2),FA(KG) 

P.T.- 2 Ends 

23.07.2023 Sunday  

24.07.2023 Monday  

25.07.2023 Tuesday   

26.07.2023 Wednesday Kargil Vijay Diwas 

27.07.2023 Thursday   

28.07.2023 Friday  World Nature Conservation Day 

29.07.2023 Saturday  Muharram 

30.07.2023 Sunday  

31.07.2023 Monday  

 
 



 

 
 
 
 

MONTH AND YEAR – AUGUST 2023 

DATE DAY EVENT 

01.08.2023 Tuesday   

02.08.2023 Wednesday  

03.08.2023 Thursday  Aadi Peruku Holiday 

04.08.2023 Friday   

05.08.2023 Saturday  PTM – (KG to 8) 

06.08.2023 Sunday  

07.08.2023 Monday Unit Test – 3 Commences(9,10,12) 

08.08.2023 Tuesday   

09.08.2023 Wednesday Art Expo -KG 

10.08.2023 Thursday   

11.08.2023 Friday   

12.08.2023 Saturday  Solo Dance(3-5) 

Unit Test – 3 Ends 

13.08.2023 Sunday  

14.08.2023 Monday  

15.08.2023 Tuesday  Independence Day 

16.08.2023 Wednesday Solo Dance Competition - KG 

17.08.2023 Thursday   

18.08.2023 Friday  Inter School Competition - Sahodaya 

19.08.2023 Saturday  Spell Well - CCA(KG to II) 

Hot Water(6 to 9) 

20.08.2023 Sunday  

21.08.2023 Monday Cycle Test – II Commences (Gr. I & II) 

22.08.2023 Tuesday   

23.08.2023 Wednesday  

24.08.2023 Thursday   

25.08.2023 Friday  Cycle Test – II Ends (Gr. I & II) 

26.08.2023 Saturday   

27.08.2023 Sunday  

28.08.2023 Monday KG – Environment Day 

29.08.2023 Tuesday  Onam Holiday 

30.08.2023 Wednesday  

31.08.2023 Thursday   

 
 
 



 

 
 
 
 
 
 

MONTH AND YEAR – SEPTEMBER 2023 

DATE DAY EVENT 

01.09.2023 Friday  Term 1 - Portion Completion( 3 to 8) 

02.09.2023 Saturday   

03.09.2023 Sunday Term 1 - Notebook Correction completion 

04.09.2023 Monday Krishna Jayanti Celebration- KG 

05.09.2023 Tuesday  Teacher’s Day 

06.09.2023 Wednesday Janmashtami 

07.09.2023 Thursday   

08.09.2023 Friday   

09.09.2023 Saturday  Spell Well (Grade 3 to 5) 

10.09.2023 Sunday  

11.09.2023 Monday Fruits and Vegetable Day - KG 

12.09.2023 Tuesday   

13.09.2023 Wednesday Term – I Exam Commences– (KG - 12) 

14.09.2023 Thursday   

15.09.2023 Friday  Field Trip(3 to 8) 

16.09.2023 Saturday   

17.09.2023 Sunday  

18.09.2023 Monday Field Trip(Nursery) 

19.09.2023 Tuesday   

20.09.2023 Wednesday  

21.09.2023 Thursday   

22.09.2023 Friday   

23.09.2023 Saturday   

24.09.2023 Sunday  

25.09.2023 Monday Term I Ends(KG to 12) 

26.09.2023 Tuesday   

27.09.2023 Wednesday  

28.09.2023 Thursday  Milad - un - Nabi 

29.09.2023 Friday   

30.09.2023 Saturday   

 
 



 

 

MONTH AND YEAR – OCTOBER 2023 

DATE DAY EVENT 

01.10.2023 Sunday  

02.10.2023 Monday Gandhi Jayanti 

03.10.2023 Tuesday  School Reopens 

Community Helpers Day 

04.10.2023 Wednesday  

05.10.2023 Thursday   

06.10.2023 Friday   

07.10.2023 Saturday  PTM – Grade KG to 12 

08.10.2023 Sunday  

09.10.2023 Monday  

10.10.2023 Tuesday   

11.10.2023 Wednesday  

12.10.2023 Thursday   

13.10.2023 Friday   

14.10.2023 Saturday  Poem Recitation(3-5) – Tamil/Hindi/English 

Wealth Out of Waste (6 to 9) 

15.10.2023 Sunday  

16.07.2023 Monday  

17.10.2023 Tuesday   

18.10.2023 Wednesday  

19.10.2023 Thursday   

20.10.2023 Friday   

21.10.2023 Saturday  Tamil/Hindi Recitation(KG to II) 

22.10.2023 Sunday Dussehra Vacation Commences 

23.10.2023 Monday  

24.10.2023 Tuesday  Dussehra Vacation Ends 

25.10.2023 Wednesday School Reopens 

26.10.2023 Thursday   

27.10.2023 Friday   

28.10.2023 Saturday  Pot Painting(3-5) 

29.10.2023 Sunday  

30.10.2023 Monday Pre board- 1 Commences(10,12) 

Memory Game and Vocabulary Game - KG 

31.10.2023 Tuesday   

 
 
 



 

MONTH AND YEAR – NOVEMBER 2023 

DATE DAY EVENT 

01.11.2023 Wednesday Unit Test Commences– (9,11) 

02. 11.2023 Thursday   

03. 11.2023 Friday   

04. 11.2023 Saturday   

05. 11.2023 Sunday  

06.11.2023 Monday  

07.11.2023 Tuesday  Unit Test Ends – (9,11) 

08.11.2023 Wednesday  

09.11.2023 Thursday   

10.11.2023 Friday  Pre board- 1 Ends 

Best Out of Waste Competition – KG -5 

11.11.2023 Saturday  Diwali Holidays Commences 

12.11.2023 Sunday  

13.11.2023 Monday Diwali Holidays Ends 

14.11.2023 Tuesday  Children’s Day 

15.11.2023 Wednesday  

16.11.2023 Thursday  Field Trip (6 to 8) 

17.11.2023 Friday   

18.11.2023 Saturday  Story Telling Competition(KG to 5) 

Greeting Card Making(6 to 9) 

19.11.2023 Sunday  

20.11.2023 Monday Cycle Test IV Commences(1 and 2) 

21.11.2023 Tuesday   

22.11.2023 Wednesday  

23.11.2023 Thursday   

24.11.2023 Friday  Cycle Test IV Ends(1 and 2) 

25.11.2023 Saturday   

26.11.2023 Sunday  

27.11.2023 Monday  

28.11.2023 Tuesday   

29.11.2023 Wednesday  

30.11.2023 Thursday  

 
 
 
 



 

MONTH AND YEAR – DECEMBER 2023 

DATE DAY EVENT 

01.12.2023 Friday   

02.12.2023 Saturday   

03.12.2023 Sunday  

04.12.2023 Monday P.T. II  - Portion Completion  

05.12.2023 Tuesday   

06.12.2023 Wednesday Annual Prize Distribution Ceremony 

07.12.2023 Thursday   

08.12.2023 Friday   

09.12.2023 Saturday   

10.12.2023 Sunday  

11.12.2023 Monday  

12.12.2023 Tuesday   

13.12.2023 Wednesday Pre board- 2(10,12) 

14.12.2023 Thursday   

15.12.2023 Friday  P.T.- II EXAM ( 3 -  9,11), Cycle Test II (1 and 2),FA(KG) 

16.12.2023 Saturday   

17.12.2023 Sunday  

18.12.2023 Monday  

19.12.2023 Tuesday   

20.12.2023 Wednesday  

21.12.2023 Thursday   

22.12.2023 Friday  P.T. – II Ends (KG to Gr 8) 

23.12.2023 Saturday  Winter Vacation Commences 

24.12.2023 Sunday  

25.12.2023 Monday  

26.12.2023 Tuesday   

27.12.2023 Wednesday  

28.12.2023 Thursday   

29.12.2023 Friday   

30.12.2023 Saturday   

31.12.2023 Sunday  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

MONTH AND YEAR – JANUARY 2024 

DATE DAY EVENT 

01.01.2024 Monday Winter Vacation Ends 

02.01.2024 Tuesday  School Reopens 

03.01.2024 Wednesday Pre board -3 Commences (10,12) 

Term Exam Commences(9,11) 

04.01.2024 Thursday   

05.01.2024 Friday   

06.01.2024 Saturday  P.T. – II PTM(KG to 12) 

07.01.2024 Sunday  

08.01.2024 Monday Transport Day 

09.01.2024 Tuesday   

10.01.2024 Wednesday  

11.01.2024 Thursday   

12.01.2024 Friday   

13.01.2024 Saturday  Pre board -3 ends (10,12) 

Term Exam ends(9,11) 

14.01.2024 Sunday Pongal Holidays Commences 

15.01.2024 Monday  

16.01.2024 Tuesday   

17.01.2024 Wednesday Pongal Holidays Ends 

18.01.2024 Thursday  School Reopens 

19.01.2024 Friday   

20.01.2024 Saturday   

21.01.2024 Sunday  

22.01.2024 Monday  

23.01.2024 Tuesday   

24.01.2024 Wednesday  

25.01.2024 Thursday   

26.01.2024 Friday  Republic Day 

27.01.2024 Saturday   

28.01.2024 Sunday  

29.01.2024 Monday  

30.01.2024 Tuesday   

31.01.2024 Wednesday  

 
 
 
 
 



 

 

MONTH AND YEAR – FEBRUARY 2024 

DATE DAY EVENT 

01.02.2024 Thursday   

02.02.2024 Friday   

03.02.2024 Saturday   

04.02.2024 Sunday  

05.02.2024 Monday Hat Day Celebration 

06.02.2024 Tuesday   

07.02.2024 Wednesday  

08.02.2024 Thursday   

09.02.2024 Friday   

10.02.2024 Saturday   

11.02.2024 Sunday  

12.02.2024 Monday  

13.02.2024 Tuesday   

14.02.2024 Wednesday  

15.02.2024 Thursday   

16.02.2024 Friday   

17.02.2024 Saturday   

18.02.2024 Sunday  

19.02.2024 Monday  

20.02.2024 Tuesday   

21.02.2024 Wednesday  

22.02.2024 Thursday   

23.02.2024 Friday  Term 2 - Portion Completion( 3 to 8) 

24.02.2024 Saturday   

25.02.2024 Sunday  

26.02.2024 Monday  

27.02.2024 Tuesday  Term 2 - Notebook Correction Completion( 3 to 8) 

28.02.2024 Wednesday  

29.02.2024 Thursday   

 
 
 



 

 

MONTH AND YEAR – MARCH 2024 

DATE DAY EVENT 

01.03.2024 Friday   

02.03.2024 Saturday   

03.03.2024 Sunday  

04.03.2024 Monday Valedictory Ceremony-Grade 12 and Graduation – Prep - II 

05.03.2024 Tuesday   

06.03.2024 Wednesday  

07.03.2024 Thursday   

08.03.2024 Friday   

09.03.2024 Saturday   

10.03.2024 Sunday  

11.03.2024 Monday Term – II exam commences(KG to 8) 

12.03.2024 Tuesday   

13.03.2024 Wednesday  

14.03.2024 Thursday   

15.03.2024 Friday   

16.03.2024 Saturday   

17.03.2024 Sunday  

18.03.2024 Monday  

19.03.2024 Tuesday   

20.03.2024 Wednesday  

21.03.2024 Thursday   

22.03.2024 Friday   

23.03.2024 Saturday  Term – II exam ends(KG to 8) 

24.03.2024 Sunday  

25.03.2024 Monday  

26.03.2024 Tuesday   

27.03.2024 Wednesday  

28.03.2024 Thursday   

29.03.2024 Friday   

30.03.2024 Saturday   

31.03.2024 Sunday  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

MONTH AND YEAR – APRIL 2024 

DATE DAY EVENT 

01.04.2024 Monday New Session begins from 1 to 8 

02.04.2024 Tuesday   

03.04.2024 Wednesday  

04.04.2024 Thursday   

05.04.2024 Friday   

06.04.2024 Saturday   

07.04.2024 Sunday  

08.04.2024 Monday Ugadi 

09.04.2024 Tuesday   

10.04.2024 Wednesday  

11.04.2024 Thursday   

12.04.2024 Friday   

13.04.2024 Saturday   

14.04.2024 Sunday  

15.04.2024 Monday  

16.04.2024 Tuesday   

17.04.2024 Wednesday  

18.04.2024 Thursday   

19.04.2024 Friday   

20.04.2024 Saturday   

21.04.2024 Sunday  

22.04.2024 Monday  

23.04.2024 Tuesday   

24.04.2024 Wednesday  

25.04.2024 Thursday   

26.04.2024 Friday   

27.04.2024 Saturday   

28.04.2024 Sunday  

29.04.2024 Monday  

30.04.2024 Tuesday  

 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 
 

MONTH AND YEAR – MAY 2024 

DATE DAY EVENT 

01.05.2024 Wednesday  

02.05.2024 Thursday   

03.05.2024 Friday  Summer Vacation for Students 

04.05.2024 Saturday  Summer Vacation for Teachers 

05.05.2024 Sunday  

06.05.2024 Monday  

07.05.2024 Tuesday   

08.05.2024 Wednesday  

09.05.2024 Thursday   

10.05.2024 Friday   

11.05.2024 Saturday   

12.05.2024 Sunday  

13.05.2024 Monday  

14.05.2024 Tuesday   

15.05.2024 Wednesday  

16.05.2024 Thursday   

17.05.2024 Friday   

18.05.2024 Saturday   

19.05.2024 Sunday  

20.05.2024 Monday  

21.05.2024 Tuesday   

22.05.2024 Wednesday  

23.05.2024 Thursday   

24.05.2024 Friday   

25.05.2024 Saturday   

26.05.2024 Sunday  

27.05.2024 Monday  

28.05.2024 Tuesday   

29.05.2024 Wednesday  

30.05.2024 Thursday  

31.05.2024 Friday  

 


